
2019 AGENDA

8:00 am

8:15 am

8:35 am

8:45 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

10:50 am

11:10 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

9:00 pm

6:00 pm

Welcome, Anti-Trust Message, and Safety Moment

Konecranes Introduction and Capabilities

CUC2019 Format and Introduction of Exhibits

Booths and Exhibits Open

BREAK

Safety Message

Mitigating Risk, Protecting Your Company

Why Assess Critical Components?

LUNCH

Booths and Exhibits Open 

Parts - Critical Components

Modernizations - Session #1 Topics

Remote Monitoring (TRUCONNECT)

BREAK (BOOTHS & EXHIBITS OPEN)

Lifecycle Care in Real Time

Modernizations - Session #2 Topics

CLOSE DAY 1

Transportation to Dinner

Dinner at Montgomery Inn Boathouse

Desserts and Spirits at Igby's Bar

8:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:15 am

10:45 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

5:00 pm

Booths and Exhibits Open

Analyzing Crane Usage, Manufacturers 
Recommendations, and Applicable Regulations 
to Meet Compliance and Improve Safety

BREAK

Parts - Motors

Successful Safety and Productivity Improvements

AWARDS, CONFERENCE SURVEY, AND 
CLOSE CRANE USERS CONFERENCE 2019

BOXED LUNCH TO GO 
(BOOTHS & EXHIBITS OPEN FINAL TIME)

Crane Rigging Fundamentals Course hosted by 
Konecranes Training Institute

Training Course concludes

Lifecycle Care in Real 
Time (Showcasing 
“Connecting” (SLIM 
and TRUCONNECT), 
“Getting Insight,” 
and “Optimizing”

TRUCONNECT 
Retrofits

XK-A Systems with 
ATB Air Balancer and 
CLX Chain Hoist

Virtual Reality Crane 
Operator Safety 
Training Simulator

Oil Analysis with 
TestOil

CRANEQ Crane 
Geometric Survey

RAILQ Runway Survey

ROPEQ Magnetic 
Rope Inspection

Duty Cycle Analysis

eCommerce featuring 
Konecranes STORE

Thin-Rimmed Pinions

Wheel Engineering

Motor Rebuilds

Spare Parts 
Optimization

Variable Frequency 
Drive Simulators

Remote Operating 
Station for 
Modernization 
Packages

Component Samples

Crane Safety Lighting

Inspector Tool

Ask the Expert 

WEDNESDAY SEPT 18

Welcome Reception at Topgolf

TUESDAY SEPT 17

THURSDAY SEPT 19

BOOTHS & EXHIBITS

craneconference.com


