

## **BOOTHS & EXHIBITS**

Lifecycle Care in Real Time (Showcasing "Connecting" (SLIM and TRUCONNECT), "Getting Insight," and "Optimizing" eCommerce featuring Konecranes STORE

Thin-Rimmed Pinions

Wheel Engineering

Variable Frequency Drive Simulators

**Remote Operating** 

**Component Samples** 

Crane Safety Lighting

Station for Modernization

Packages

Motor Rebuilds

**Spare Parts** 

Optimization

TRUCONNECT Retrofits

XK-A Systems with ATB Air Balancer and CLX Chain Hoist

Virtual Reality Crane Operator Safety Training Simulator

Oil Analysis with TestOil

CRANEQ Crane Geometric Survey

RAILQ Runway Survey

ROPEQ Magnetic Rope Inspection

**Duty Cycle Analysis** 

Inspector Tool

Ask the Expert

# 2019 AGENDA

### **TUESDAY** SEPT 17

6:00 pm Welcome Reception at Topgolf

### **WEDNESDAY** SEPT 18

8:00 am	Welcome, Anti-Trust Message, and Safety Moment
8:15 am	Konecranes Introduction and Capabilities
8:35 am	CUC2019 Format and Introduction of Exhibits
8:45 am	Booths and Exhibits Open
<b>10:00</b> am	BREAK
<b>10:30</b> am	Safety Message
<b>10:50</b> am	Mitigating Risk, Protecting Your Company
<b>11:10</b> am	Why Assess Critical Components?
12:00 pm	LUNCH
12:30 pm	Booths and Exhibits Open
<b>1:30 pm</b>	Parts - Critical Components
2:00 pm	Modernizations - Session #1 Topics
2:30 pm	Remote Monitoring (TRUCONNECT)
3:00 pm	BREAK (BOOTHS & EXHIBITS OPEN)
3:30 pm	Lifecycle Care in Real Time
4:00 pm	Modernizations - Session #2 Topics
4:30 pm	CLOSE DAY 1
5:30 pm	Transportation to Dinner
6:00 pm	Dinner at Montgomery Inn Boathouse
9:00 pm	Desserts and Spirits at Igby's Bar

#### **THURSDAY** SEPT 19

Denote a surel Endeth in ite

8:00 am	Booths and Exhibits Open
9:00 am	Analyzing Crane Usage, Manufacturers Recommendations, and Applicable Regulations to Meet Compliance and Improve Safety
<b>10:00</b> am	BREAK
<b>10:15</b> am	Parts - Motors
<b>10:45</b> am	Successful Safety and Productivity Improvements
11:30 am	AWARDS, CONFERENCE SURVEY, AND CLOSE CRANE USERS CONFERENCE 2019
12:00 pm	BOXED LUNCH TO GO (BOOTHS & EXHIBITS OPEN FINAL TIME)
1:00 pm	Crane Rigging Fundamentals Course hosted by Konecranes Training Institute

craneconference.com